UNOFFICIAL COPY

04050021

Melrose Park, Illinois 60160

Warranty Teeb

Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory

	(Individual to Individual)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
and D of the for and is and o CONVE	Patricia Walker, divoled and oborah A. Camerworth, divorced and village of Melrose Parkounty of nonsideration of Ten (\$10.00) and No ther good and valuable consider y and WARRANT to Francisco North 22nd Avenue, Melrose Par	not since remarried 908 North 2 Cook State of Illinois /100	21st Avenue
not in T County o	enancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, of Cookin the State of I		•
SUBDIT SOUTH NORTH DIVIS	14 AND 15 IN BLOCK 125 IN MELRO VISION OF LCTS 3, 4 AND 5 IN TH 1/2 OF SECTION 3 AND THAT PART OF THE CHICAGO AND NORTHWESTER ION) ALL IN TOLACHIP 39 NORTH, I PRINICPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK CO	E SUBDIVISION OF THE OF SECTION 10, LYING N RATLROAD (GALENA RANGE 12, EAST OF THE	W.
COMMON	NLY KNOWN AS: 908 North 21st Ave	enue, Melrose Park, IL 60160	5 HB HB
SUBJEC	CT TO: Covenants, conditions, regeneral real estate taxes subsequent years.	estrictions of record and s for the year 1994 and	AFFIX "RIDERS"OR REVENUE STAMPS HERE
P.I.N	15-03-343-015 and 15-03-343-016	04030021	24 25
	leasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in	it' ne Homestend Exemption Laws of the State of	IX "RIDERS"
	Mated this 30th the	ny of No ember 19 94	AFF
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S)	Patricia Walker	Deborah A. Leavenworth	1_
RELOW SIGNATUREIS			
State of H	limis County of Cook SS.	I, the undersigned, a Now, y Public in ERTIFY that Patricia Walker, divor- worth, divorced and not since re	ced and no
" OFFI	SEAL personally known to me to be the D. M. SERPIOD scribed to the foregoing installed STATE OF ILLINOISING knowledged that the Biology of the State	e same person S., whose name, S. are rument, appeared before me this day in person. Ysigned, scaled and delivered the said instrument funtary act, for the uses and purposes therein set.	Ciliate E E C
Cilian III	ler my fond and official seal, this30 th	day of November 19 94	(D)
Commins	40 July 15th 96 /	bracel of le	233/
	ment was prepared by Ronald M. Serpi	co, 1807 North Broadway, Melrose	· / /
W.	Park, Illinois	60160 (708)343-9669	8
		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 908 North 21st Avenue	DOCUMENT NUMBER
1	Mila Gloria Novak	Melrose Park, Illinois 601	160 EN
MAIL TO:	2300 West Lake Street	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	MMB
	Melrose Park, Illinois 60160	send subscouent tax bills to: Erancisco Espindola	70
OF	RECORDER'S OF INCE BOX NO.	908 North 21st Avenue	

- Ports Office

TNOFICIAL SECONDING

* PEPT-01 RECORDING

* 77638 \$ * * - 04-630000

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

A

COOK COUNTY RECORDER